<% KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-4: Evening Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM
Date Day M.Sc. Ag. (Agricultural Economics) Semester-1
08-12-2023 Friday AEC-511: Micro Economics Theory and Application (1589)
STAT-511: Statistical Methods for Applied / Social Sciences (1588)
11-12-2023 Monday Agronomy/Agri Eco/Hort(Fruit Science)/Soil Science/Horti(Veg Sci)/Entomology/Plant
Pathology/Extension
14-12-2023 Thursday AEC-512: Agricultural Production Economics (1590)
16-12-2023 Saturday f:fg;iplj r (?,%g:.?},mml Marketing and Price Analysis (154/R)
19-12-2023 Tuesday AEC-513: Natural Resources and Environmental Economics (1591)
20-12-2023 Wednesday STA-414: S}at_istigal Methods for Research Workers (153/R)
(For Reappear Candidates)
21-12-2023 Thursday STA-513: Designs of Surveys (155/R) (For Reappear Candidates)
Date Day M.Sc. Ag. (Agricultural Economics) Semester-111
29-11-2023 Wednesday | AGE-531: Econometrics (3593)
02-12-2023 Saturday AGE-532: Farm Management (3594)
05-12-2023 Tuesday AGE-531: Micro Economics (351/R) (For Reappear Candidates)
07-12-2023 Thursday AGE-532: Evolution of Economic Thought (352/R) (For Reappear Candidates)
09-12-2023 Saturday AGE-533: Rural Marketing (353/R) (For Reappear Candidates)
12-12-2023 Tuesday STA-533: Economic Statistics (3595)
*PGS-504: Intellectual Property & its Management in Agriculture (3592)
15-12-2023 Friday Agronomy/Agri Eco/Hort(Fruit Science)/Soil Science/Horti(Veg Sci)/Entomology/Plant
Pathology/Extension
MGT-430: Agri-Business Management (Minor) (354/R)
18-12-2023 Monday (For Reappear Candidates) 1 5 o
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